
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
1 

61 
45 
26 
31 
91 
15 
22 
17 
21 
48 

9 
44 
42 

32 
20 

Name 
Lukas Sundahl 
Marcus Annervi 
Emil Persson 
Linus Lundqvist 
Hampus Ericsson 
Oscar Löfquist (AM) 
Hannes Morin 
Albin Wärnelöv (AM) 
Gustav Bergström 
Kjelle Lejonkrans (AM) 
Mikael Karlsson (AM) 
Thomas Karlsson (AM) 
Hampus Hedin (AM) 
Christoffer Bergström (AM) 

Robin Knutsson 
Ola Nilsson 

Entrant 
Micke Kågered Racing 
Race Team Gelleråsen By AFR 
M3G Motorsport 
Porsche Experience Racing 
M3G Motorsport 
Kjellin Motorsports 
Steber Motorsport 
Micke Kågered Racing 
M3G Motorsport 
Race Team Gelleråsen By AFR 
Micke Kågered Racing 
Mtech Competition 
Fragus Motorsport 
WCR-Pampas 

WCR-Pampas 
Mtech Competition 

Make 
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C

Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C

Nat./Club 
SWE-Wäxjö MS 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-KMF 
SWE-KAK 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Umeå AK 
SWE-MK Scandia 
SWE-TACC 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Falkenbergs MK 
SWE-GKRC 
SWE-SSK 

SWE-GKRC Team 13 
SWE-Hässleholm MK 

Total Tm 
32:13.396 
32:18.221 
32:19.204 
32:20.072 
32:20.577 
32:30.929 
32:36.328 
32:52.829 
32:59.598 
32:59.940 
33:00.786 
33:01.603 
33:05.037 
33:09.490 

3:48.225 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

2 

Diff 

4.825 
5.808 
6.676 
7.181 

17.533 
22.932 
39.433 
46.202 
46.544 
47.390 
48.207 
51.641 
56.094 

DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:46.572 
1:46.942 
1:46.907 
1:46.948 
1:46.923 
1:47.526 
1:47.359 
1:48.138 
1:47.905 
1:47.866 
1:47.384 
1:47.639 
1:48.250 
1:48.074 

1:48.932 

Ø km/h 
140,768 
140,417 
140,346 
140,283 
140,247 
139,503 
139,118 
137,954 
137,482 
137,459 
137,400 
137,343 
137,106 
136,799 

132,501 
- 

 

Announcements 
Weather: sunny 19 degrees, dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#42 warning board / track limit T12 
#45 + #48 warning board / track limit T11 
#17 Time Penalty 5 sec. / Race Director Decision Nr. 3 
#15 Time Penalty 5 sec. / Race Director Decision Nr. 4 

Margin of Victory 
4.825 

Ø km/h 
140,768 

Best Lap Tm 
1:46.572 

km/h 
141,876 

Best Lap by 
1 - Lukas Sundahl 

Printed: 01.07.2023 09:23:34 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

PCCS Drive Center Arena 2023 
Carrera Cup 

Race 2 

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 20:53:55 

Fällfors 4,200 Km 

30.06.2023 20:50 

Timekeeping V. Rosén: Race Director Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Peter Sanell: Secretary of the meeting Ingela Strandberg:
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